Overview for Round: 1

Rank
1

OooNOOIRWN

Team TSP =
Korea 447 =447
Singapore 40.1 =40.1
Russia 38.7 = 38.7
Slovakia 38.5 =38.5
Chinese Taipei 38.1 = 38.1
Switzerland 37.2=37.2
Belarus 36.7 = 36.7
Austria 36.5 =36.5
Georgia 35.5=35.5
Germany 35.4=354
Iran 34.8=34.8
New Zealand 34.8 =34.8
Czech Republic 34.1 = 34.1
China 33.7 =33.7
Brazil 33.5=33.5
France 31.2=31.2
Australia 30.9 =30.9
Poland 30.1 = 30.1
Bulgaria 30.0 =30.0
Sweden 29.9=29.9
United Kingdom 29.4 = 29.4
Thailand 29.2=29.2
Hungary 27.6 =27.6
Kenya 23.2=23.2
Indonesia 223 =223
Slovenia 20.8 =20.8
Netherlands 17.0=17.0
Nigeria 14.5=14.5



Chuanyong Li
Ricky Regner
Kathryn Zealand
Hsu Yung-Yuan
Matthias Mueller

John Balcombe
Average:
*[[3.013.0[3.013.0]|[2]1]

Problems:

Detailed Results for 7 - Group A

Switzerland Korea Thailand Korea Thailand Netherlands = Thailand Netherlands Switzerland = Netherlands Switzerland
E. Schertenleib D. Kim P. Simakachorn H. Suh T. Thaminkaew G. Mulder P. Dechsakul P. Mokhov P. Lenggenhager M. Pops M. Lane
6 8 3 7 6 4 4 4 8 2 6
5 8 4 8 6 3 4 4 9 2 7
4 7 4 8 8 4 4 3 8 1 9
5 5 4 7 4 5 3 3 6 2 5
7 8 4 8 6 4 6 4 8 2 8
5 7 3 7 6 2 6 5 7 2 6
530 730 370 750 6.00 370 450 30 770 190 6.80
15.90 1460 370 2250 12.00 3.70 1350 7 60 770 570 1360
rejected:; accepted: 7 rejected:12; accepted: 8 rejected:; accepted: 15 rejected:16; accepted: 3

Korea: 44.7 Switzerland: 37.2 Thailand: 29.2 Netherlands: 17.0

Korea
H. Suh



Detailed Results for 7 - Group B

Georgia Kenya Chinese Taipe Kenya Chinese Taipe Georgia Chinese Taipe Georgia Kenya

A. Bamaveli A. Panurana Y. Hsu N. Shah Y. Shyu T. Nizharadze T. Huang A. Bamnaveli P. Gatumbu
Kreso Zadro 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 4 4
Jong Tan 7 4 8 5 6 6 6 6 5
Valentin Lobyshev 6 4 7 3 6 7 6 7 8
Fabian Buehler 6 3 8 3 7 6 6 5 5
Prapun Manyum 6 4 6 3 7 7 8 6 6
Chenghou Tu 5 5 7 3 6 6 5 5 6
Average: 6.00 400 7 20 320 6.30 6.50 6.10 550 560
* [[3.0/3.013.0]I[2/1] 18.00 8.00 720 90 1260 6.50 18.30 11.00 5.0

rejected:; accepted: 4 rejected:; accepted: 5 rejected:; accepted: 14

Problems:

Chinese Taipei: 38.1 Georgia: 35.5 Kenya: 23.2



Heinz Kabelka

Hong Jung
Zsuzsanna Rajkovits
Xuewei Cao

Alan Allinson

George Laskhishvili

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

Detailed Results for 7 - Group C

New Zealand Germany Czech Republ Germany Czech Republ New Zealand Czech Republi New Zealand Germany

0. Hughes T. Schemmelmann J. Dolezal T. Schemmelmann A. Le Quy 0. Hughes S. Ha Xuan K. Potaka P. Hege
7 6 8 6 7 6 3 7 4
5 5 6 5 7 7 3 5 5
6 7 7 6 7 7 5 5 5
5 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6
6 6 7 7 7 8 4 4 4
5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6
5.0 6.20 6.0 6.00 6.90 700 450 5.0 5.00
16.80 1240 6.0 18.00 1350 7.0 1350 11.00 5.00

rejected:; accepted: 6 rejected:10; accepted: 12 rejected:; accepted: 3

Germany: 35.4 New Zealand: 34.8 Czech Republic: 34.1



Kim Freimann
Kent Hogan
Andreas Vaterlaus
David Wharam
Judit llly

Ye Yeo

Average:

* [[3.03.012.6]|[2[1]

Problems:

Detailed Results for 7 - Group D

Belarus Brazil Slovenia Brazil Slovenia Belarus Slovenia Belarus Brazil
A. Khvalyuk I. Rebougas M. Logar J. Faria E Miranda G. Romih A. Khvalyuk M. Kolman T. Pyzhyk B. Santiago
6 4 3 4 4 7 2 7 6
6 4 2 6 4 8 3 5 5
5 7 5 8 6 6 2 8 8
4 5 5 7 6 8 2 7 7
7 6 6 5 5 7 3 6 7
5 3 3 5 5 7 4 6 6
550 450 400 530 5.00 720 260 6.50 6.50
1650 9.0 4.00 17 40 10.00 720 6.76 13.00 6.50
rejected:; accepted: 2 rejected:12, 15; accepted: 6 rejected:15, 17, 12, 11, 16; accepted: 5

Belarus: 36.7 Brazil: 33.5 Slovenia: 20.8



Detailed Results for 7 - Group E

China United Kingdec  Nigeria United Kingde  Nigeria China Nigeria China United Kingdac

B. Yao E. Elcock U. Udeh A. Facey B. Uzondu W. Zhao S. Thompson Y. Ngai A. Fisher
llya Martchenko 4 6 1 4 2 5 3 7 6
Florian Ostermaier 2 4 2 4 4 6 1 5 7
Assen Kyuldjiev 5 5 4 4 3 6 2 6 5
Philip O'Neill 8 6 3 4 3 6 2 6 9
Andrzej Nadolny 6 8 3 3 2 5 2 4 5
Mattias Andersson 7 5 1 5 5 5 2 8 6
Average: 5.0 560 230 400 3.10 550 200 6.00 6.20
* [[3.03.0/3.0]I[2]1] 1620 1120 230 12.00 6.20 550 6.00 12.00 6.20

rejected:; accepted: 7 rejected:; accepted: 15 rejected:; accepted: 5

Problems:

China: 33.7 United Kingdom: 29.4 Nigeria: 14.5



Samuel Byland

Rawlinson Medeiros Ibiapina
FrantiSek Kundracik

Horst Bittner

Benjamin Obert

Chan Oong Park

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

Bulgaria
G. Borisova

5
6
4
6
3
3

450

1350

Poland
K. Wikiet

4
5
5
4
4
5

450

9,00

rejected:3; accepted: 13

Detailed Results for 7 - Group F

Indonesia
H. Winarto

Poland

J. Szcze$niak

4
5
5
5
7
5

510
15.0

Indonesia
A. Datui

3
5
4
4
7
6

480

9.60

rejected:12; accepted: 8

Bulgaria
G. Borisova

7
6
6
6
7
6

6.30
6.30

Indonesia

I. Warsito

3
3
2
3
3
1

260

7.80

Bulgaria
I. Penchev

5
4
7
5
5
5

510
1020

rejected:4; accepted: 10

Poland

K. Siennicka

6
5
8
4
6
6

50
5.0

Poland: 30.1 Bulgaria: 30.0 Indonesia: 22.3



Detailed Results for 7 - Group G

Sweden Iran Hungary Iran Hungary Sweden Hungary Sweden Iran

M. Palsson K. Kamalhedayat D. Bolgar S. Azizpourlindi G. Galgéczi P. Wehlin G. Galgéczi P. Wehlin R. Anbarafshan
Martin Plesch 3 7 5 5 4 6 2 6 5
Joy Tan 4 6 6 6 3 3 4 6 6
Patrick Kerner 3 6 7 5 7 5 5 7 6
llana Massarek 5 6 6 5 7 6 3 5 6
Patrick Soudan 6 7 5 8 7 7 6 6 6
Christa Deinlein 5 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 5
Average: 430 6.30 540 550 540 560 380 570 570
* [[3.03.0/3.0]I[2]1] 1290 1260 540 16.50 10.50 560 11.40 11.40 570

rejected:5; accepted: 7 rejected:; accepted: 4 rejected:; accepted: 14

Problems:

Iran: 34.8 Sweden: 29.9 Hungary: 27.6



Detailed Results for 7 - Group H

Slovakia Austria Singapore Austria Singapore Slovakia Singapore Slovakia Austria

K. Souckova T. Kamencek L. Lim T. Kamencek S. Pay M. Bodnar D. Mark M. Badin D. Freidorfer
Feng Song 6 6 7 3 6 7 8 7 8
Dina Izadi 5 6 7 7 8 7 5 5 7
Othmar Marti 5 7 6 8 5 6 9 7 7
Francis Ekwenta 7 5 5 7 8 8 6 6 8
Dagmar Panosova 6 5 5 4 6 7 5 7 7
Wiadystaw Borgiet 8 8 8 5 7 7 8 7 6
Average: 6.10 6.10 6.30 570 6.70 7 00 6.50 6.60 7 20
* [[3.03.0/3.0]I[2]1] 18230 1220 6.30 1710 13.40 7.0 20.40 1320 7 20

rejected:; accepted: 8 rejected:; accepted: 14 rejected:17; accepted: 6

Problems:

Singapore: 40.1 Slovakia: 38.5 Austria: 36.5



Ivan Antsipau
Francisco Swaminathan
Nirut Pussadee

Tomas BzduSek

Gavin Jennings

Stanislav Panos

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

France
S. Colin

5
6
6
4
5
5

520
1560

rejected:; accepted: 1

Detailed Results for 7 - Group K

Russia Australia Russia
P. Kurilovich D. Kim P. Kurilovich
5 7 6
7 8 6
8 8 7
5 8 8
5 6 7
6 7 6
5.90 740 6.60
1180 740 190

Australia
S. McMahon

6
7
7
5
6
6

6.20
1240

rejected:; accepted: 10

France
A. Balcerac

4
6
6
6
6

5
560
560

Australia France
A.Li W. Briand
3 4
6 6
4 5
3 4
3 5
4 6
370 5.0
1110 10.00

rejected:11; accepted: 5

Russia

A. Krotov

Russia: 38.7 France: 31.2 Australia: 30.9
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